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Resolution No.37--5. 

s. Sheep, on hoof
-Shrimps

V 

VT 

-Skins
-Salmon, per ton measurement

Veal
Veal, larse
Vehicles, wagons or buggies

" " " smnl 1 

Wagons, s.u., farm 
Wagons, X.D. 
\Vag ons , smal 1 

Wool: 
In sacks 
In bales 

eaoh 
per box 
ea.ch 

each 
II 

" 

II 

" 

II 

!! 

per SP..Ck

'' bale 

Rate 

� .03 
.10 
.075 
.15 

.10 

.15 

.50 

.25 

.50 

.50 

.25 

.05 
07_1_ 
. :.: 

o Section 4. The foregoing Rules, Regulations, Dockage, Wharfage

and storage rates apply only to wharves, docks and properties oper­

ated by the Port of Senttle. 

Passed by the PORT COMMISSION of the PORT OF SEATTLE, thi·s 25th 

day of r.lay, 1912, and sie;ned by i_ts proper officers in open session 

this 25th day of May, 1912, in authen tication of its passage. 

H.M. Chittenden
PRESIDENT OF PO�T COMMISSIOn ATTEST: 

Robert Bridges 
SECRETARY OF PORT COMMISSION. 




